MARCA
ADIVA
ADIVA
ADIVA
ADIVA
AMS
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

FILTRO OLIO K&N KN-183

MODELLO CILINDRATA
AD 125
AD E3 125
AD E2 250
AD IE E3 250
FE Armstrong 250
Atlantic 125
Atlantic E3 125
Mojito 125
SR Compact GT 125
SR MAX 125
Scarabeo GT 4T 125
Scarabeo GT 4T E3 125
Sport City 125
Sport City Cube/Street 125
Sport City E3 125
Sport City One 125
Mojito 150
Atlantic 200
SR Compact GT 200
Scarabeo GT / GT E3 4T Piaggio 200
Sport City 200
Sport City Cube 200
Sport City E3 200
Atlantic 250
Atlantic IE E3 250
Scarabeo / Scarabeo GT 250
Scarabeo Light IE/ E3 250

ANNI

2001 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2011
0000 - 0000
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2012
2003 - 2008
2021 - 2024
2011 - 2015
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2014
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2014
2003 - 2008
2003 - 2005
2021 - 2024
2003 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

82635R
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128

82635R

82635R
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128

82635R
AP8580128

82635R
AP8580128
AP8580128

82635R
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128
AP8580128




APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA

Sport City Cube

Sport City IE E3

Atlantic IE E3

SR MAX IE E3

Scarabeo Light / Special
Sport City IE Cube E3
Sport City IE Street E3
Adiva

Adiva

Boulevard / Boulevard E3
GP1 E2/ Low Seat E3
Rambla

Boulevard / Boulevard E3
Boulevard

GP1

GP 1 E3 Low Seat
Rambla

Rambla IE

DNA

Nexus

Nexus IE E3

Runner VX 4T

Runner VX SC / Race / ST 4T
DNA 4T

Runner VXR 4T

Runner VXR 4T

Runner VXR Race / ST 4T E3
Nexus IE E3

Nexus IE E3

250
250
300
300
300
300
300
125
150
125
125
125
150
200
250
250
250
300
125
125
125
125
125
180
180
200
200
250
250

2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2014
2009 - 2010
2008 - 2012
2012 - 2012
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2012
2006 - 2011
2008 - 2012
2003 - 2012
2004 - 2008
2005 - 2007
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2001 - 2003
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2012
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2014
2001 - 2001
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2006
2006 - 2013
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

AP8580128
AP8580128
82635R
82635R
AP8580128
82635R
82635R
R13440421A0
R13440421A0
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO

PGO

Nexus SP IE E3
Oregon

Nexus IE E3

JetSet

Torpedo 4T LC
JetSet

Torpedo

Madison 3

Madison R

Madison S

Phantom Max
Looxor

Looxor

Geopolis

Geopolis RS (NISSIN)
Satelis

Satelis RS (NISSIN)
Geo Style (NISSIN)
Geopolis/Geo RS (NISSIN)
Satelis / Satelis 2
Alloro 4T

Blur 4T

Buddy / Bubu Buddy
Buggy / Bug Rider
Bugxter

G Max 4T

| Bubu / My Bubu

| Charge

T-Rex 4T

250
250
300
125
125
150
150
125
180
200
200
125
150
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2013
2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2006 - 2008
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2006
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2006 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2014
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

82635R
82635R
82635R
210483727
210483727
210483727
210483727
46400200
46400200
46400200
46400200
737492
756162
756162
756162
756162
756162
756162
756162
756162
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000




PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PGO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Alloro

Blur 4T

Buddy / Bubu Buddy
Buggy / Bug Rider
Bugxter

G MAX 4T 4V

| Bubu / My Bubu

| Charge

T-Rex 4T

X-Rider 4T 4V

G Max

Beverly

Beverly Rst E3 4T-4V
Beverly Rst/Rst E3/MIC
Beverly Sport E3
Beverly Tourer E3
Carnaby

FLY /FLY E3

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 DT
FLY 4T 3V IE E3 LEM
Hexagon GTX 11
Hexagon Super GTX 12
Liberty 4T 3V IE E3
Liberty 4T E3

Liberty 4T E3 Delivery - SINGLE
Liberty 4T E3 Delivery -TNT
Liberty 4T Leader
Liberty 4T RST

Liberty 4T RST PTT

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
200
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

1998 - 0000
1998 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2001 - 2003
2010 - 2015
2004 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2007 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2013 - 2017
2012 - 2014
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2009 - 2012
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2015
2008 - 2009
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2008
2005 - 2011

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
C1082020000
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Liberty 4T Sport

Liberty 4T Sport E3

Liberty 4T-2V IE E3 PTT
Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE

Liberty IGET 4T 3V IE E4

MP3

MP3 Hybrid

MP3 IE 4T-4V

MP3 Touring IE

MP3 Yourban ERL

Medley 4T IE ABS E4

Skipper ST

Typhoon 4T 2V E3

Vespa 946 E5 10A° Anniversario
Vespa 946 E5 11A° Anniversario
Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS ARMANI
Vespa ET4

Vespa GTS ABS E5 EMEA
Vespa GTS E3

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4

Vespa GTS IE Super 4V
Vespa GTS IE Super Sport 4V
Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4
Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4
Vespa GTV

Vespa Granturismo / E3

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

2006 - 2006
2006 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2015 - 2019
2015 - 2019
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2016 - 2019
2000 - 2000
2010 - 2014
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2013 - 2019
2015 - 2015
2000 - 2003
2022 - 2024
2007 - 2012
2016 - 2018
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2009 - 2016
2011 - 2014
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2020
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Vespa LX

Vespa LX E3

Vespa LX FL

Vespa LX IE E3 2V

Vespa LX IE E3 3V

Vespa LX IE E3 3V Touring
Vespa LX IE Touring 2V
Vespa LXV E3

Vespa LXV IE E3/ LXV IE E3 Vie Della Moda

Vespa LXV Navy E3

Vespa Primavera 4T 3V E4 IGET
Vespa Primavera 4T 3V IE
Vespa S

Vespa S IE

Vespa S IE 3V

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V ABS
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V E4 IGET
X Evo

X7 E3

X7 Evo IE E3

X8/ X8 EVOLUTION

X8 Premium E2/E3

X8 Street E2

X9

X9 Evolution

X9 Evolution E3

Zip

FLY / FLY E3

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150

2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2010 - 2011
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2009
2016 - 2020
2013 - 2017
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2000 - 2003
2005 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Liberty 4T

Liberty 4T 3V LEM

Liberty 4T E3

Liberty MOC 4T

Liberty Sport 4T E3

Medley 4T IE

Medley S 4T IE

Skipper ST

Vespa 946 E5 10A° Anniversario
Vespa 946 E5 11A° Anniversario
Vespa ET4

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4

Vespa GTS Super IE ABS E4
Vespa LX

Vespa LX E3

Vespa LX FL E3

Vespa LX IE

Vespa LX IE 3V

Vespa LX Touring IE

Vespa LX Touring IE 3V

Vespa Primavera 4T 3V (M81200)

Vespa Primavera 4T 3V E4 IGET (MA1200)

Vespa S |IE
Vespa Sprint 4T 3V ABS

Vespa Sprint 4T 3V E4 IGET (MA1400)

X8 Street E2

Hexagon GTX 11
Hexagon Super GTX 12
X9 Amalfi

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
180
180
180

2000 - 2003
2013 - 2015
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2000 - 2002
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
1999 - 2004
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2019
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2010
2009 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2013 - 2016
2016 - 2020
2009 - 2012
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2020
2006 - 2008
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2003

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Ape Calessino City 4T
Ape Calessino E4 4T
Beverly

Carnaby

Liberty Rst/ E3
Liberty Sport / E3
Vespa Granturismo
X8

X9

X9

Beverly Cruiser
Beverly E3 MIC
Beverly IE E3
Beverly Rst

Beverly Sport
Beverly Tourer E3
Carnaby

MP3

MP3 LT

MP3 MIC

Vespa GT 60

Vespa GTS (M45100)

Vespa GTS ABS (M45101)

Vespa GTV

Vespa GTV Navy E3
X Evo

X7 E3

X8 E3

X9 Evolution

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

2013 - 2017
2017 - 2019
2001 - 2003
2007 - 2011
2004 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007
2002 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2009
2009 - 2010
2008 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2005 - 2014
2005 - 2014
2006 - 2011
2007 - 2011
2007 - 2013
2007 - 2011
2005 - 2008
2004 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Beverly IE ABS E4

Beverly Rst 4T 4V IE E3

Beverly Tourer IE

Carnaby Cruiser

MP3 IE LT Touring / Sport

MP3 IE MIC

MP3 IE Touring

MP3 IE Yourban ERL/Sport

MP3 LT 4V E3 lbrid

MP3 LT BUSINESS -SPORT ABS - ENJOY
Vespa GTS Classic ABS EMEA

Vespa GTS IE

Vespa GTS IE ABS E4

Vespa GTS IE ABS EMEA E4

Vespa GTS IE HPE 4T 4V ABS

Vespa GTS IE Super ABS E4

Vespa GTS IE Super ABS EMEA E4
Vespa GTS IE Super HPE 4T 4V ABS
Vespa GTS IE Touring

Vespa GTS SUPER HPE 4T 4V IE ABS
Vespa GTS Super

Vespa GTS Super ABS EMEA

Vespa GTS Super Sport

Vespa GTS Super Tech ABS EMEA
Vespa GTV HPE ABS RST EMEA E5
Vespa GTV IE 4T 4V

Vespa GTV IE 4T 4V V.Montenapoleone
Vespa GTV Sei Giorni IE ABS EMEA E4
X7 EVO E3

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

2016 - 2020
2010 - 2016
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2014
2010 - 2011
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2015
2010 - 2015
2014 - 2015
2022 - 2024
2014 - 2016
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2019
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2020
2011 - 2016
2020 - 2022
2008 - 2016
2022 - 2024
2010 - 2016
2022 - 2024
2023 - 2023
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2011
2019 - 2021
2009 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R
82635R




PIAGGIO MP3 Maxi Sport E4 ABS 350 2018 - 2020 no 82635R
PIAGGIO X10 IE 4T-4V E3 350 2012 - 2015 no 82635R
PIAGGIO X10 IE 4T-4V E3 Executive ABS 350 | 2012 -2015] no| 82635R




